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
lighting throughout. Features a white 
kitchen w/newer stainless steel appliances, 
bath with double-sink vanity, and large 
living room w/woodburning fireplace. Enjoy sitting 
on the covered front porch or back deck. Also offers 
a bonus room currently used as sewing room, huge 
floored attic for extra storage, and utility room with 
stackable washer/dryer & extra fridge remains. Plus, 
huge 2 car detached garage with loft storage. All this 
within walking distance of Worthington Park. Priced 
at $139,900. Call JoAnn for a private showing!

Quiet Neighborhood 
Offering River Views



REAL TEAM 
REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101
Each  office independently owned  and operated Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

Feature

Jessica
Robertson

606 316-9875

830 McCullough St.
Ashland, Ky

Beautiful 2 story 
brick home with 
many updates!

This wonderful home with 
2,800+/- sq.ft. of finished 
living space offers 
4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
finished basement with 
kitchenette & laundry 
room (which has been 
dry locker), built-in 
garage & more! Sellers 
are offering a 1-year 
Home Warranty. 
Priced at $249,000. 
Call Jessica Robertson 
at 606-316-9875 for a 
private showing!

Conveniently 
located in the 
middle of Ashland 
close to the YMCA 
& Paul Blazer 
High School.



Double Feature
813 Powell Lane
Flatwoods, Ky

This brick rancher offers an open concept kitchen, living room 
and dining area with beautiful wood cathedral ceiling. With 
lots of hardwood throughout, this home offers many updates including  
new kitchen cabinets, tankless on-demand hot water system, security 
system, replacement windows, new HVAC, new garage door and the 
list goes on. The partially finished basement offers a 1 car garage 
and the laundry has been moved to the main level. Nice yard and 
convenient location! OWNER MOVING SOUTH! $124,900

7102 Durbin Road
Catlettsburg, Ky

Nice 3 BR, 2 BA doublewide on concrete block foundation 
with new metal roof and new furnace. Pretty hardwood in the 
living room & master BR. Lots of kitchen cabinets, stainless 
steel appliances. Covered concrete front porch plus an 
attached oversized 2 car garage and a detached 560 sq.ft. 
garage workshop. In GREAT shape with lots of extras. If you 
are looking for rural living, then this might just be it. $84,500.

Brenda Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org



Double Feature

Don’t miss your opportunity for this spacious 4-5 BR, 2 
BA home! The main floor offers 3 BR, 1 full BA, kitchen/
dining combo & living room. The downstairs has 1 BR with 
possible 5th BR or office, family room w/fireplace, 1 full BA 
& 2 car detached garage w/basement. Located in a nice 
neighborhood, this well-maintained home is a must see!

Lisa
Groves

606 585-3064
REAL TEAM 
REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101
Each  office independently owned  and operated Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

2836 Court Street
Ashland
$148,950

Nestled in a quaint cul-de-sac is this 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/fenced yard 
& outbldg. Living room, kitchen & dining room on main. Finished 
lower level w/utility, den/family room & all-purpose room w/
half bath. The upstairs had 3 BR & full BA. This home’s recent 
updates include a new metal roof 2014 & newer dishwasher. Sit 
on the back deck to enjoy country views in peace & quiet.

8114 Countryview Dr.
Ashland
$124,900

REDUCED
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7337 Overlook Circle
Located in Boyd county, this doublewide 
is on a permanent foundation. Features 
3 BR, 2 full BA, 11x47 front porch, 40x40 
det. garage w/workshop and wood stove 
inside garage. $104,900

4621Sherwood Dr.
This spacious multi-level home offers 
a FR & full BA on lower level + part. fin. 
bsmt, could be 5th BR. Lg FR w/frpl & LR 
w/frpl. Nice tree studded park-like back 
yard.$154,900

8626 Meade Springer Rd.
3 BR, 3 BA brick/vinyl home in Boyd Co. 
Home is heated by gas. Gas bill averages 
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
logs. Updated kitchen. Partially fin. bsmt 
w/FR & laundry area. Porch & Deck.

1040 Cedar Pointe Circle $469,900 - Sitting on 
1.2+/- acres in Boyd Co., this 6-7 BR, 4 full BA 
home has 4,500+/- sq.ft. of living area. Entering 
from the covered porch, a vaulted foyer accented 
by gleaming HW floors welcomes you. The open 
floor plan w/2 story great room including gas frpl 
& built-ins, overlooks the covered back porch, 
patio area & heated inground pool.

NEW

REDUCED REDUCED

NEW



www.beaconofhoperealty.com
Diana Crance Bond

Principal Broker
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Realtor
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BEACON OF HOPE 
REALTY
330 Riverwood Drive, Grayson, Ky
606-325-2663

8142 US Rt. 60, Ashland, Ky
606-232-0070

Ashland

3620 Leighwood Drive
Tired of being cramped up in a small home? 
Then take a look at this spacious 5 BR, 3.5 
BA home w/family room, living room, formal 
dining room, nice kitchen plus built-in eating 
area, basement & 2 car garage. You won’t 
be disappointed when you schedule an 
appointment to see this one. Located in a very 
desirable neighborhood off Boy Scout Road, 

and just listed at $279,900.

South Ashland
3212 Blackburn Ave.

3 BR, 2 BA super nice home with lots of 
updates & renovation. Home is move-in ready. 
Sitting on 2 nice lots with back alley entrance 
for ease of access to carport, storage bldg, 
garage plus there is also a nice carport on 
side of home. Lots of off-street parking. Call 

for appointment.

Ashland
3230 Bath Ave.

Very nice Cape Cod home with extra corner 
lot. Home is being offered at a great price & 
would make super nice home for first time 
buyer, investment or rental property. Motivated 

Sellers. Call for appointment. $62,500

Boyd County
1843 W. Donta Rd.

Nice home priced to sell. This house offers 
2 BR, lg LR, kitchen, BA & very nice utility 
room. Lots of newer flooring, paint & should 
pass FHA or USDA loan requirements. Has att 
carport, nice storage bldg & oversized lot. At 

$59,900 this home will not last long.

COMMERCIAL - Grayson
84 Truck Lane

Lg. commercial property w/2 lg buildings. One 
bldg currently houses an alignment shop & 
rents for $1,500/month. The other bldg is a 
16-bay storage unit. Just off I-64 in Grayson. 
Must see to appreciate the value of this one. 
Priced for fast sale. Rental income should 

more than pay your monthly payment.

New
Listing!

New
Listing! New

Listing!

New
Listing!

LOTS & LAND FOR SALE
Boyd Co. $22,000

Nice level building lot on 
Tarpin Ridge.

Ashland $13,900
Private building lot. 

Owner will consider trade.

Boyd & Carter Counties
Building & Mobile home lots.

Starting at $9,000



Tom Hobbs
Loan Officer

NMLS#63663

606-324-7570
606-571-6611

thobbs@integritymtgs.com

1401 Greenup Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101

At Integrity Mortgage Group our motto is 
“Mortgages Made Simple”.

Our Mission: To provide you with a level of quality service that exceeds the 
industry standard.
Our Vision: To be an innovative and flexible lender adapting to changing trends 
in the mortgage industry.
Our Goal: To make the loan process fast, simple, accurate and affordable while 
providing you with a rewarding and memorable mortgage experience.

IMG Mortgage is a division of Wolfe Financial. IMG is a Licensed Mortgage Banker NMLS69371 licensed in Ky and 7 other states 
Loan Officer #63663. This is not a commitment to lend. Rates and program guidelines change on a daily basis. FHA-Insured, USDA - 
Insured. The Accuracy of the information in this ad is not guaranteed. Restrictions apply.

Knowledgeable - Over 15 years of experience
Commitment - Loan officers available 7 days a week
Faster Service - In-house team “start to finish”
Free Pre-qualification - A pre-approval can be done in minutes
Technology - Web based technology allows us to deliver and
    approve application in minutes instead of days

FHA - Only 3.5% Down
VA - (Specialist to guide you with VA Jumbo Loans & Bonus 
Entitlement)
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